

Τ	
2	
3	
4	
5	Replace line 7 on page 1 with the following:
6	Education Trust Fund to the Department of Human
7	Resources, and to the Lieutenant Governor for the
8	
9	Replace line 20 on page 1 with the following:
10	ending September 30, 2024, from the Education
11	Trust Fund to the Department of Human Resources, and
12	to
13	
14	Replace line 29 on page 2 with the following:
15	\$29,998,245 from the Education Trust Fund. Of
16	this amount, \$16,998,245 shall be used for the K-12
17	Capital
18	
19	Replace line 35 on page 2 with the following:
20	Higher Education Revolving Loan Program; and
21	\$13,000,000 shall be used for the Department of Human
22	Resources for the Summer Electronic Benefits Program.
23	
24	Replace line 244 on page 9 with the following:

3JRSEZZ-1: 4/16/2024: KHF 1ST HALL AMENDMENT TO HB144 OFFERED BY REPRESENTATIVE HALL



25	United Ability, \$100,000.
26	(33) To the Department of Human Resources for
27	implementation of the Summer Electronic Benefit
28	Program, \$13,000,000.